A University
f Glasgow School of Psychology

O

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:05
Session 1

10:05-10:15
10:15-10:25
10:25-10:35
10:35-10:45
10:45-10:55
10:55-11:05

11:05-11:15

11:15-11:30
Session 2
11:30-11:40

11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30

12:30-12:40

12:45-13:45

Institute of Neuroscience & Psychology

Annual Research Day

Thursday 1 November 2018, 62 Hillhead Street

Tea/Coffee

Philippe Schyns

Holly Scott

Angus Paton

Léo Dutriaux
Robert Morgan
Larissa Szymanek
Jiayu Zhan

Ruud Hortensius

Tea/Coffee

Olivia Davis

Zyra Evangelista
Domenica Veniero
Mathieu Chollet
Ashleigh Willis
Betul Tatar

Andrew Bell

Lunch

Programme

Level 5 Seminar Room

Welcome & Opening Remarks
Moderator Niamh Stack

#Sleepyteens and social media: the adolescent perspective
informing policy and practice

Decoding counterfactual future thinking from visual cortex with
fMRI

Developing interventions to change simulations that motivate
eating

Examining Stimulus-Evoked BOLD and CBF Responses in the
Spontaneously Hypertensive Stroke Prone Rat

Graduate Teaching Assistants (GTAs) and their Developing
Graduate Attributes

Dynamic Construction of Reduced Representations in the Brain
for Perceptual Decision Behavior

Probing the flexibility of human social cognition during interactions
with artificial agents

Level 5 Seminar Room
Moderator Alessio Fracasso

The role of RorB-expressing lamina Il interneurons in gating
nociceptive C-fibre input
Creating safe and inclusive spaces for LGBT+ in HEIs

Top-down signals from the FEF modulate visual cortex excitability
by phase-realignment of oscillatory beta activity

Cicero - a virtual audience for training public speaking

Brain-derived neurotrophic factor enhances cortical interneuron
maturation: implications for schizophrenia

Measuring salivation to food cues with dental cotton rolls can
reduce eating simulations

Investigating Connectivity in the Spinal Dorsal Horn

Level 6 Meeting Room



Session 3

13:45-13:55

13:55-14:05

14:05-14:15

14:15-14:25

14:25-14:35

14:35-14:45

14:45-14:55

14:55-15:10

Session 4

15:10-15:20

15:20-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-15:50

15:50-16:00

16:00-16:10

16:10-16:15

16:15-17:30

Maria Gardani
Roberto Cecere
Chaona Chen
Rebecca Openshaw
Helena Paterson
Leon Franzen

Wilhelmiina Toiva

Tea/Coffee

Kieran Boyle

Kevin Wilson-Smith
Andrew Morgan
Lee Seul Shim

Allen Dickie

Anthony Lee

Philippe Schyns

Cheese & Wine

Programme (cont.)

Moderator Rachael Jack
Sleep Matterzzz

Targeting aberrant neural oscillations in schizophrenia using
individualised, MEG-guided tACS
Data-driven modelling of dynamic social face signals

Neurochemical analysis of a mouse model of the schizophrenia-
associated 16p11.2 duplication
Measuring Self-Stigma in People living with HIV

Neural correlates of perceptual decision making in adult dyslexia
Methods of measuring reduced emotional resonance in bilinguals'
second language

Level 5 Seminar Room

Moderator Andrew Todd

Neuropeptide-Y-expressing inhibitory interneurons in spinal pain
and itch circuits

Returning from war: An interpretative phenomenological analysis
of a soldiers transition between military and civilian role identities
Investigating visual predictions using high-resolution fMRI

The impact of autistic traits on emotion recognition of gestures
Substance P and gastrin-releasing peptide are expressed by
morphologically and functionally distinct populations of excitatory
interneuron in the superficial dorsal horn of the spinal cord
Individual-specific mortality is associated with how individuals
evaluate future discounting decisions

Closing Remarks

Level 6 Meeting Room




