

## Annual Research Day Thursday 1 November 2018, 62 Hillhead Street Programme

09:30-10:00	Tea/Coffee	Level 5 Seminar Room
10:00-10:05	Philippe Schyns	Welcome & Opening Remarks
Session 1		Moderator Niamh Stack
10:05-10:15	Holly Scott	#Sleepyteens and social media: the adolescent perspective informing policy and practice
10:15-10:25	Angus Paton	Decoding counterfactual future thinking from visual cortex with fMRI
10:25-10:35	Léo Dutriaux	Developing interventions to change simulations that motivate eating
10:35-10:45	Robert Morgan	Examining Stimulus-Evoked BOLD and CBF Responses in the Spontaneously Hypertensive Stroke Prone Rat
10:45-10:55	Larissa Szymanek	Graduate Teaching Assistants (GTAs) and their Developing Graduate Attributes
10:55-11:05	Jiayu Zhan	Dynamic Construction of Reduced Representations in the Brain for Perceptual Decision Behavior
11:05-11:15	Ruud Hortensius	Probing the flexibility of human social cognition during interactions with artificial agents
11:15-11:30	Tea/Coffee	Level 5 Seminar Room
Session 2		Moderator Alessio Fracasso
11:30-11:40	Olivia Davis	The role of RorB-expressing lamina II interneurons in gating nociceptive C-fibre input
11:40-11:50	Zyra Evangelista	Creating safe and inclusive spaces for LGBT+ in HEIs
11:50-12:00	Domenica Veniero	Top-down signals from the FEF modulate visual cortex excitability by phase-realignment of oscillatory beta activity
12:00-12:10	Mathieu Chollet	Cicero - a virtual audience for training public speaking
12:10-12:20	Ashleigh Willis	Brain-derived neurotrophic factor enhances cortical interneuron maturation: implications for schizophrenia
12:20-12:30	Betul Tatar	Measuring salivation to food cues with dental cotton rolls can reduce eating simulations
12:30-12:40	Andrew Bell	Investigating Connectivity in the Spinal Dorsal Horn

12:45-13:45 Lunch Level 6 Meeting Room

## Programme (cont.)

Session 3		Moderator Rachael Jack
13:45-13:55	Maria Gardani	Sleep Matterzzz
13:55-14:05	Roberto Cecere	Targeting aberrant neural oscillations in schizophrenia using individualised, MEG-guided tACS
14:05-14:15	Chaona Chen	Data-driven modelling of dynamic social face signals
14:15-14:25	Rebecca Openshaw	Neurochemical analysis of a mouse model of the schizophrenia- associated 16p11.2 duplication
14:25-14:35	Helena Paterson	Measuring Self-Stigma in People living with HIV
14:35-14:45	Leon Franzen	Neural correlates of perceptual decision making in adult dyslexia
14:45-14:55	Wilhelmiina Toiva	Methods of measuring reduced emotional resonance in bilinguals' second language
14:55-15:10	Tea/Coffee	Level 5 Seminar Room
Session 4		Moderator Andrew Todd
15:10-15:20	Kieran Boyle	Neuropeptide-Y-expressing inhibitory interneurons in spinal pain and itch circuits
	Kieran Boyle  Kevin Wilson-Smith	Neuropeptide-Y-expressing inhibitory interneurons in spinal pain
15:10-15:20	·	Neuropeptide-Y-expressing inhibitory interneurons in spinal pain and itch circuits  Returning from war: An interpretative phenomenological analysis
15:10-15:20 15:20-15:30	Kevin Wilson-Smith	Neuropeptide-Y-expressing inhibitory interneurons in spinal pain and itch circuits  Returning from war: An interpretative phenomenological analysis of a soldiers transition between military and civilian role identities
15:10-15:20 15:20-15:30 15:30-15:40	Kevin Wilson-Smith  Andrew Morgan	Neuropeptide-Y-expressing inhibitory interneurons in spinal pain and itch circuits  Returning from war: An interpretative phenomenological analysis of a soldiers transition between military and civilian role identities Investigating visual predictions using high-resolution fMRI  The impact of autistic traits on emotion recognition of gestures  Substance P and gastrin-releasing peptide are expressed by morphologically and functionally distinct populations of excitatory
15:10-15:20 15:20-15:30 15:30-15:40 15:40-15:50	Kevin Wilson-Smith  Andrew Morgan  Lee Seul Shim	Neuropeptide-Y-expressing inhibitory interneurons in spinal pain and itch circuits  Returning from war: An interpretative phenomenological analysis of a soldiers transition between military and civilian role identities Investigating visual predictions using high-resolution fMRI  The impact of autistic traits on emotion recognition of gestures  Substance P and gastrin-releasing peptide are expressed by
15:10-15:20 15:20-15:30 15:30-15:40 15:40-15:50 15:50-16:00	Kevin Wilson-Smith Andrew Morgan Lee Seul Shim Allen Dickie Anthony Lee	Neuropeptide-Y-expressing inhibitory interneurons in spinal pain and itch circuits  Returning from war: An interpretative phenomenological analysis of a soldiers transition between military and civilian role identities Investigating visual predictions using high-resolution fMRI  The impact of autistic traits on emotion recognition of gestures  Substance P and gastrin-releasing peptide are expressed by morphologically and functionally distinct populations of excitatory interneuron in the superficial dorsal horn of the spinal cord Individual-specific mortality is associated with how individuals evaluate future discounting decisions
15:10-15:20 15:20-15:30 15:30-15:40 15:40-15:50 15:50-16:00	Kevin Wilson-Smith Andrew Morgan Lee Seul Shim Allen Dickie	Neuropeptide-Y-expressing inhibitory interneurons in spinal pain and itch circuits  Returning from war: An interpretative phenomenological analysis of a soldiers transition between military and civilian role identities Investigating visual predictions using high-resolution fMRI  The impact of autistic traits on emotion recognition of gestures  Substance P and gastrin-releasing peptide are expressed by morphologically and functionally distinct populations of excitatory interneuron in the superficial dorsal horn of the spinal cord Individual-specific mortality is associated with how individuals

~~~~~~~~~~